Position

School Principal K-6
Teacher K-5
School Psychologist
Teacher K-5

Language & Speech Patho.

Teacher Dhh

Teacher Dhh

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Learning Specialist
Teacher K-5

Learning Specialist
Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Custodian

Custodian

Sec To Prin/Elementary
Elementary Sch Office Clk
Speech & Language Asst.

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department

Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin

Merwin

Total Wages

$120,696
$96,332
$94,370
$91,460
$90,907
$90,293
$88,985
$88,642
$87,252
$86,196
$84,943
$84,732
$83,407
$83,239
$83,009
$77,216
$75,342
$74,089
$73,647
$70,879
$70,354
$68,172
$59,807
$59,304
$57,043
$47,503
$45,057
$42,672
$35,601
$33,685

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,847
$25,328
$13,584
$24,917
$21,334
$22,578
$24,121
$22,435
$24,561
$23,888
$22,130
$24,366
$24,235
$23,629
$23,609
$16,414
$12,425
$12,280
$16,106
$20,936

$5,968
$17,303
$14,161
$22,156
$16,304
$20,247

$5,229

$4,926
$13,622

$9,057



Mild/Moderate Teacher
Teacher Dhh

Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Home-School Liaison
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Health Clerk

Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
School Helper
Playground Supervisor
School Helper

School Helper

Instr Aide/Classroom 10

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin
Merwin

Merwin

$18,131
$18,096
$17,699
$16,886
$16,712
$16,531
$15,693
$15,342
$15,164
$14,563
$14,346
$13,836
$7,915
$6,484
$4,998
$4,527
$3,031
$378

$3,392
$3,139
$0
$0
$1,937
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,662
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



