Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Principal K-6		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$120,696	\$26,847
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$96,332	\$25,328
School Psychologist		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$94,370	\$13,584
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$91,460	\$24,917
Language & Speech Patho.		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$90,907	\$21,334
Teacher Dhh		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$90,293	\$22,578
Teacher Dhh		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$88,985	\$24,121
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$88,642	\$22,435
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$87,252	\$24,561
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$86,196	\$23,888
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$84,943	\$22,130
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$84,732	\$24,366
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$83,407	\$24,235
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$83,239	\$23,629
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$83,009	\$23,609
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$77,216	\$16,414
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$75,342	\$12,425
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$74,089	\$12,280
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$73,647	\$16,106
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$70,879	\$20,936
Learning Specialist		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$70,354	\$5,968
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$68,172	\$17,303
Learning Specialist		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$59,807	\$14,161
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$59,304	\$22,156
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$57,043	\$16,304
Custodian		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$47,503	\$20,247
Custodian		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$45,057	\$5,229
Sec To Prin/Elementary		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$42,672	\$4,926
Elementary Sch Office Clk		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$35,601	\$13,622
Speech & Language Asst.		Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$33,685	\$9,057

Mild/Moderate Teacher	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$18,131	\$3,392
Teacher Dhh	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$18,096	\$3,139
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$17,699	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$16,886	\$0
Home-School Liaison	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$16,712	\$1,937
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$16,531	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$15,693	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$15,342	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$15,164	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$14,563	\$0
Health Clerk	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$14,346	\$1,662
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$13,836	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$7,915	\$0
School Helper	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$6,484	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$4,998	\$0
School Helper	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$4,527	\$0
School Helper	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$3,031	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Merwin	\$378	\$0